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2006
2000 \
2010

2015
2020

1995
1990
1982
1960
1916

two thousand and twenty (twenty twenty)
two thousand and six

two thousand and ten (twenty ten)

two thousand

two thousand and fifteen (twenty fifteen)

nineteen eighty-two
nineteen sixteen
nineteen ninety
nineteen ninety-five

nineteen sixty
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Listen and write the years.
1 2009

2
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Listen to Tom. Complete the sentences.

1 My mother was born in Chicago in 1960.

2 My father in New York in 1958.

3 1 in 1985.

4 My grandparents in the United States.
5 My mother’s parents in Sweden.

6 My father’s parents in Ireland.
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Listen to Tom saying more about his relatives.

Complete the sentences.

1

U = W o

My mother a pharmacist.

My father a professor.

They at university together.

My father’s parents Very poor.
My mother’s parents married in

Sweden. They met in the States.

Grandpa Fredrik an engineer.
Grandma Smilla a piano teacher.
Pat and Paddy happy at first. Life

very hard for them.
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Complete the questions.

1 Where Was ____ Tom’s mother born 2
In Chicago.
2 When ¢
In 1960.
3 Where his mother’s parents ¢

In Sweden.
4 What Fredrik’s job?

He an engineer.
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Complete the negative sentences.

1 Tom’s mother wasn'tborn  in Sweden.

2 His father in Ireland.
3 His grandparents in the United States.
4 <

Pat and Paddy happy at first?’

‘No, they
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