

1	2006	two thousand and twenty (twenty twenty)
2	2000	two thousand and six
3	2010	two thousand and ten (twenty ten)
4	2015	two thousand
5	2020	two thousand and fifteen (twenty fifteen)

6	1995	nineteen eighty-two
7	1990	nineteen sixteen
8	1982	nineteen ninety
9	1960	nineteen ninety-five
10	1916	nineteen sixty

 Listen and write the years.

1 2009

4 _____

2 _____

5 _____

3 _____

6 _____



Listen to Tom. Complete the sentences.

- 1 My mother was born in Chicago in 1960.
- 2 My father _____ in New York in 1958.
- 3 I _____ in 1985.
- 4 My grandparents _____ in the United States.
- 5 My mother's parents _____ in Sweden.
- 6 My father's parents _____ in Ireland.

 Listen to Tom saying more about his relatives.
Complete the sentences.

- 1 My mother _____ a pharmacist.
- 2 My father _____ a professor.
- 3 They _____ at university together.
- 4 My father's parents _____ very poor.
- 5 My mother's parents _____ married in Sweden. They met in the States.
- 6 Grandpa Fredrik _____ an engineer.
- 7 Grandma Smilla _____ a piano teacher.
- 8 Pat and Paddy _____ happy at first. Life _____ very hard for them.

Complete the questions.

1 Where was Tom's mother born ?

In Chicago.

2 When _____ ?

In 1960.

3 Where _____ his mother's parents _____ ?

In Sweden.

4 What _____ Fredrik's job?

He _____ an engineer.

Complete the negative sentences.

- 1 Tom's mother wasn't born in Sweden.
- 2 His father _____ in Ireland.
- 3 His grandparents _____ in the United States.
- 4 '_____ Pat and Paddy happy at first?'
'No, they _____.'